
Office Name Email
President Rebecca Legan HSA@seeschool.com

Vice President Whitney Shapiro whitney.vergara@gmail.com

Treasurer Krista Sammartino hsatreasurer@seeschool.com

Fundraising Chair Dave Friedman davefriedman20@gmail.com

Small Fundraising Chair Karen Setzer karen.setzer@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Ashley Pinar ashpinar@gmail.com

Faculty Representative Catherine Asher casher@seeschool.com

Volunteer Coordinator Erika Hickman erika.hickman@icloud.com

Box Top Chair Beth Gill bpgill@verizon.net

Junior Kindergarten Jessica Arnest jessiearnest@gmail.com

Kindergarten Sarah Payne sarahpayne1980@gmail.com

1
st
 Grade Kathy Bonomo kbonomo@seeschool.com

2
nd

 Grade Alison Kim alisonmariekim@gmail.com

3
rd

 Grade Teddy Jaeger teddy.jaeger@gmail.com 

4
th
 Grade Maria Pruner mariapruner@gmail.com

5
th
 Grade Nerissa Loewen nmlorenzo@yahoo.com

6
th
 Grade Allison Zabel allisonbzabel@gmail.com

7
th
 Grade Kristina Pudner kmpudner@gmail.com

8
th
 Grade Leigh Peplinski leighpep@hotmail.com
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